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
paid; built by owner for a home, but
must sell: immediate possession. Owner
at premises all day Sunday. Take Rose
City car to 54th at., 1H blocks north,
at 600 E. 54th N. Reasonable terms
considered.

$2850 SUNNYSIDE COTTAGE $2050.
GET IN BEFORE WINTER.

Five-roo- cottage-typ- e, basement, good
plumbing, electric lights, gas. street

paid, near car and Laurel-
hurst park; this is a mighty good buy
and terms are easy. Sunday, Marshall
5963; weekdays. Main 7987. Mariel or
Williams, 820 Chamber of Com. bldg.

$7000 HOME.
7 rooms, including large living room

with fireplace, hardwood floors: 4 sleep-
ing rooms, 2 baths; double garage; lot
60x100 ft.. In good neighborhood, near
grade, hiph and technical schools; lo-
cated at 690 East Couch st., near E.
20th. Price $70O0, which ls less than
pre-w- ar cost.

IRVINGTON HOME BARGAINS.
Would like fair offer for 2 fine 8 and

homes I have just repaintied and
in best locatlone near car:

one Is 65x100 corner, the other on 6ftxloo
inside lot: both have old ivory finish,
plate-gla- ss windows, v.ry large living
rooms and beautiful grounds with trees
and shrubbery. Tabor 407.

TO CLOSE ESTATE.
Entire block, with 2 good resi-

dences, at Alberta and Montana ave.;
improvements all In and paid for; will
sell all or part at low prices and easy
terms.

DONALD MACLEOD,
1001-- 2 Spaldinr Bldg.

ROOMS and sleeping porch, breakfast
alcove, den, trunk room, fruit room, fur-
nace, laundry tubs, full cement base-
ment, garage, few blocks to Franklin
high. 100 feet from Division street, on
h.-- s. street. Price $4150. $1450 cssh,
bal. monthly. Owner. 2419 East 49th
at. S. E. Aut 223-3-

$2600 IRVINGTON PARK $2600.
Neat bungalow with large

sleeping porch, cor. lot. large walnut
and fruit trees, good chicken houses,
yard; one block to car; $1100 cash, bal.
like rent.

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO.,
305 OAK ST.

SIX ROOMS $2S00.
Good comfortable home on

Lombard street: full size lot, fruit trees.
Owner will make con-
venient term- -.

A. H. BIRRELL CO..
217 N. W. Bank bldg. Mar. 4114.

A GOOD COMFORTABLE HOME.
4 ROOMS, MT. TABOR.

Cement basement, large porch with
good view, 90x100 lot, house well paint-
ed and In good repair; total price $2600,
$500 cash and easy terms.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EXCH.

IRVINGTON SNAP $7800.
Attractive lte-sto- bungalow

on 75x100 lot with beautiful shrubbery
and many fruit trees loaded with fruit;
on Eas 19th St.; hardwood floors, fire-
place and furnace; 1 bedroom down- -.

stairs. 3 bedrooms and sleeping porch
upbtsirs: vacant. Tabor 407.

ALAMEDA PARK BUNGALOW.
Nearly new bungalow with

every n"ew feature; French doors, old
Ivory finish, best oak floors throughout,
Pullman breakfast nook; nice lawn; at-
tic: a real snap at $7000, terms. Ta-
bor 07.

HOUSE.
Hardwood floors, furnace, fireplace,

paved street fall pald. Two blocks fromstreet car. Price $4250. Answer this
ad for further particulars. Its a bar-
gain. BD 846. Oregonlan.

$4500.
Near Washington high school, good

house, three bedrooms, furnaceheat, small lot.
POINDBXTER, 208 SELLING BLDG.

Main 1800. Residence. East 6771.
LOOK AT THIS FOR $2700.

In Kenton district. 1 blk. west of Den-
ver and 1 blk. south of Lombard;

house, garage, fruit and lawn. 1533
Lancaster st. Terms. Owner. Home
Sunday and evenings.

CUT HIGH RENTALS.
Buy a modern houseboat, fur-

nished or unfurnished, with bath andsleeping porch; good supply of winter's
wood; must sell; leaving city. Call
Sellwood S445.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW, well built, large
living room, oeautiiui paper, ivory andmahogany finish, garage, $7520; terms.
Neuhausen. Main 8078..

YOU'LL want it the minute you see It
modern cottage, close In : only

$2100; easy terms. F. DUBOIS. 804
SPALDING' BLDG.

FOR SALE by owner. house, cen-
tral east side, walking distance. $5000,
terms. Phone Main 433 or East 2952.

LADD ADDITION.
House and garage, $3500 caah winhandle. East 3718.


